
15-18 October 2015 Communiqué no. 30

Men's Team Pursuit / Poursuite par équipes hommes

 Results and Final Classification

Thu 15 Oct 2015 - Race distance: 4000m

World Record 3:51.659 GBR - Great Britain London (GBR) 3 AUG 2012

Rank
Time

3000-4000

Average

km/h

Speed
Country /
Name

1000m
 

2000m

1000-2000

3000m

2000-3000

GOLD 1

9

80

86

87 WIGGINS Bradley

TENNANT Andrew

DOULL Owain

DIBBEN Jonathan  

 

(X)

 

59.669

3:55.243 61.213GBR - Great Britain 1:02.642 1:58.534

55.892

2:55.574

57.040

Final for Gold

SILVER 2

143

145

147

149 SCHIR Thery

PASCHE Frank

KUENG Stefan

DILLIER Silvan  

 

(X)

 

58.468

3:57.245 60.696SUI - Switzerland 1:03.840 2:01.153

57.313

2:58.777

57.624

 

BRONZE 3

6

50

52

53 QUAADE Rasmus Christian

PEDERSEN Casper Phillip

HARTVIG Daniel Henning

HANSEN Lasse Norman  

(X)

 

 

58.904

3:57.930 60.522DEN - Denmark 1:03.352 2:00.698

57.346

2:59.026

58.328

Final for Bronze

4

7

57

59

62 MORICE Julien

GAUDIN Damien

COQUARD Bryan

BOUDAT Thomas  

(X)

 

 

59.969

3:59.041 60.240FRA - France 1:03.954 2:01.315

57.361

2:59.072

57.757

 

5

74

75

76

77 WEINSTEIN Domenic

THIELE Kersten

SCHOMBER Nils

ROHDE Leon (X)

 

 

 

59.287

4:00.933 59.767GER - Germany 1:05.096 2:03.385

58.289

3:01.646

58.261

Final for 5th and 6th places

6

129

130

132

133 SVESHNIKOV Kirill

SOKOLOV Dmitry

SHILOV Sergey

SEROV Alexander (X)

 

 

 

59.722

4:01.299 59.676RUS - Russia 1:04.746 2:02.561

57.815

3:01.577

59.016
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Time

3000-4000
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km/h

Speed
Country /
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1000m
 

2000m

1000-2000

3000m

2000-3000

7

11

99

103

105 SCARTEZZINI Michele

CONSONNI Simone

BERTAZZO Liam

VIVIANI Elia  

 

 

(X)

59.108

4:01.040 59.741ITA - Italy 1:05.314 2:03.561

58.247

3:01.932

58.371

Final for 7th and 8th places

8

33

34

35

36 VAN HOECKE Gijs

DUFRASNE Jonathan

DE PAUW Moreno

DE KETELE Kenny  

(X)

 

 

1:01.487

4:03.808 59.062BEL - Belgium 1:04.442 2:03.001

58.559

3:02.321

59.320

 

9

108

110

113

114 VAN SCHIP Jan-Willem

STROETINGA Wim

EEFTING Roy

BEUKEBOOM Dion  

 

 

 

 

   NED - Netherlands  

Did not qualify for the Finals

10

17

138

141

142 TORRES BARCELO Albert

TERUEL ROVIRA Eloy

MORA VEDRI Sebastian

ZUAZUBISKAR GALLASTEGI Illart  

 

 

 

 

   ESP - Spain   

11

2

24

26

28 RAMANAU Raman

KARALIOK Yauheni

AKHRAMENKA Yauheni

TSISHKOU Raman  

 

 

 

 

   BLR - Belarus   

12

20

153

154

155 VASYLIEV Maksym

KREMINSKYI Vladyslav

HRYNIV Vitaliy

GLADYSH Roman  

 

 

 

 

   UKR - Ukraine   

13

5

42

46

48 SISR Frantisek

PIETRULA Nicolas

FURST Roman

VENDOLSKY Ondrej  

 

 

 

 

   CZE - Czech Republic   

14

10

94

95

96 IRVINE Martyn

ENGLISH Felix

DOWNEY Mark

RYAN Fintan  

 

 

 

 

   IRL - Ireland   
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Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

Legend:
(X) Rider pulled out before the finish
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